

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

BIIITo:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202 Invoice Number: 144727

Invoice Date: Jul 29, 2014

Page:

1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
Murfin	55388	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-01	Russell	Jul 29, 2014	8/28/14

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Meyer #1-8		
165.00	CEMENT MATE	Class A Common	. 17.90	2,953.50
468.00	CEMENT MATE	Chloride	1.10	514.80
165.00	CEMENT SERVI	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	409.20
195.00	CEMENT SERVI	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	536.25
1.00	CEMENT SERVI	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
25.00	CEMENT SERVI	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	110.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVI	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	385.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPE	Robert Yakubovich		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OF	Nathan Donner		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OF	Kevin Rupp		
			į	
		·		
111 001050 45	OF NET DAYARU	Subtotal	· ————	6,421.00

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 2247.35 h 86

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Aug 28, 2014

Subtotal	6,421.00
Sales Tax	265.32
Total Invoice Amount	6,686.32
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	6,686.32

4438.97

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 6	7665
---	------

SERVICE POINT: Russell JOB FINISH ON LOCATION JOB START CALLED OUT RANGE 100 PM DATE 7-29-14 LOCATION for HXI How 4 Poriding KS WELL# 1-8 LEASE Muyer OLD OR NEW (Circle one) OWNER CONTRACTOR Murfin 24 TYPE OF JOB Secre CEMENT 220 HOLE SIZE 12/4 AMOUNT ORDERED 165 com 3 Toca 200 DEPTH 220 CASING SIZE 8 78 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL @17.90 2953,50 MINIMUM PRES. MAX POZMIX SHOE JOINT MEAS. LINE GEL @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 468 CHLORIDE PERFS. @ ASC. DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER ROBERT Yakuborsah @ 12/3,98 PUMP TRUCK HELPER Nathen Donner 409 **@** BULK TRUCK DRIVER KOULD RUPP 410 @ **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING 165 51 MILEAGE 195 +/ TOTAL 4413-75 REMARKS: SERVICE Sec log 220 DEPTH OF JOB 1512.25 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE_ @ T/ MILEAGE 25 LV. MANIFOLD . Thank you!! 2952,70 CHARGETO: Murfin Drilling Company TOTAL 2007,26 Disc 1033 44 CITY____STATE__ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL _ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) ----TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 6421.00 SIGNATURE CONTRACTOR MARCH not \$ 4193.65.

(lowested

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063505 Federal Tax I.D. #20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

Dunge	
SERVICE POINT: RUSSILL	
Trother.	

								-
DATE 8-5-19	SEC. 8	TWP.	RANGE/4	CA	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Meyer	WELL#	1-8	LOCATION	Parkise.	E-N7		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR WE'V (C	ircle one)		<u> </u>	·			ا	
CONTRACTOR					OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	cotary of				CEMENT			
HOLE SIZE	174.	T.D			CEMENT	DERED _ 296	150 6A1	10 42 1
CASING SIZE			PTH PTH_		AMOUNTOR	DEKEO _ 610	01 001	-10 Da
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE	4/2		PTH 36/6	 _				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
TOOL			PTH			Ţ.,		
PRES. MAX			NIMUM		COMMON		@	
MEAS, LINE			OE JOINT		POZMIX		e	
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG. 7	411			GEL			
PERFS.					CHLORIDE_		@	
DISPLACEMENT	Frost	ME			ASC		@	
	EQ	UIPMENT	· .		140 420 90	1 290	_@ <i> {92</i> _@	5486,80
PUMPTRUCK	CEMEN	TER Jos	1 (106)	!		meteria	<u>l</u> .e	5486.80
# 4)17			5.nner			16	• 1 <i>920.</i>	ā o
BULK TRUCK		-4004	~ ```````			- Nene-		±0
# 475 413	DRIVER	John	Price				@	
BULK TRUCK							Ervice.	—
# `	DRIVER	<u> </u>			HANDLING		@ 2.48	719.20
					MILEAGE	324.08 +/m	2.75	891.22
, ,		EMARKS:					•	7 097.2 2.
Ruy Undi				7				
\$1-3616F+-		حديد الفرح	- //-/-					
#2-1150-:		11-30			DEPTH OF J	ОВ	3614	<i>'</i>
#3-625	100				PUMPTR UC	K CHARGE	260	0,47
du- 270-					EXTRA FOO		@	
#5-40-	<i>t</i> v				MILEAGE 2	SLVMI	@ <u>५.५८</u>	110.00
Wy wow	<u>~ 225</u>	Am Rug	4000		MANIFOLD	·	@ <u></u>	
v /	1				50 1	YVMI	<u>@7.70</u>	385.00
CHARGE TO: _	Must'	dell'he				 .	@	4705.89
		Ditti 129	<u> </u>		Du	1647.0	6 TOTA	AL'3 095.47
STREET					- Mille	- 107110	_	
CITY		STATE	ZIF	<u> </u>	•	PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPM	ENT
					-	CV	01/0	1/0 00
					Wordt	n plug		00 110,00
							@	
To: Allied Oil								
You are hereb							@	
and furnish ce	menter ar	ıd helper(s	s) to assist ov	vner or				
contractor to done to satisfa					L	len 38.	50 101	TAL //0.00
contractor. I l								
TERMS AND						X (If Any) ———		
				1	TOTALCH	iarges/030	2.69	
PRINTED NA	MEX.	AnTho	ny Alla	21710	DISCOUN	<u> 13605.99</u>	356	PAID IN 30 DAYS
* MINTER HA	\/\/\)	, v	-10/1-					
SIGNATURE	<u>K VII</u>	tikiry	Mak		> net	8, 66 96	, ()	1
Knank	9001.	ار						